
Reported 298 Games

Name Date of 1st Total # Name Date of 1st Total #
Ahles John 12/26/2005 Faust Jeff 9/19/2005
Anderson Dennis 1/11/2001 Faust Joe 12/28/1990
Anderson Larry 4/8/1993 Feese Ed 10/5/1994
Anderson Rick 10/5/1994 Fisher Richard 1/24/1984 2
Ashton Edmond 6/11/1999 Fitzhugh Dennis 1/15/1996
Baish Gary 9/15/1999 Fontanini Bob 4/3/1998 2
Barber Craig 2/7/1998 3 Gabbard Terry 4/14/1997
Barth Ray 10/17/2004 Gallaher Murray 2/6/1991
Bartlett Bill 9/25/1994 2 Geisler Greg 2/13/2001 2
Bathen Larry 11/30/1999 Gerst Dave 12/17/1980 3
Bedard Jacob 4/21/2004 Gerst Mike 8/30/1990
Bergmann Dennis 9/6/1999 Gibbs Jon 4/14/2003 2
Bevins Bill 1/7/1998 Gibbs Justin 1/13/2003
Bisbey Russ 12/10/1996 Glass Dick 8/28/1997 2
Blanchard Doug 3/29/2007 Glass Jim 2/25/1993
Bobst Jeffery 9/8/1998 Glick Al 1/7/1988
Borich Mark 3/10/1999 Goldsberry Dan 2/3/2003
Boswell Dave 2/9/1989 Gorman Richard 10/8/1994 2
Bowers Barry 1/9/1996 Gress Chico 1/25/1983 2
Brant Harry 3/17/1987 Grieves Dave 5/3/1993
Brasch Eldon 11/12/1990 Grieves Gary 10/10/1988 3
Brice Jeff 10/22/1998 Grimm Dennis 1/30/1997
Brice Rex 2/6/1998 Hackbarth Michael 11/18/1992 2
Brickman Chad 10/22/1999 Halverson Stan 12/7/1999
Brinker John 12/2/1996 Hamlin George 1/13/1968
Buchan Shannon 9/9/2001 2 Hansen Kevin 10/8/2001 2
Carmichael Art 12/14/1989 Harmsen Walter 10/26/1950
Carmichael David 1/31/1982 Hesse Jason 12/23/2002
Cary Dave 3/15/1993 Hoff Clayton 2/17/1961
Castle Vern 3/14/1955 Holcomb Robert 11/2/2000
Caya Frank 1/30/2005 Howard Jim 4/13/2009
Chase Rick 1/19/1995 Howard Steve 4/4/1981
Christensen Larry 9/26/1984 Huffman Kenneth 11/9/2006 2
Church, Jr. Dean 2/7/1993 Hunemuller Scot 11/24/1998
Coffin Howard 8/27/2004 Jackson Vern 12/13/1994
Cole Gary 1/19/2000 Jochumsen Jason 1/22/2003
Cox Brian 3/27/2003 Johnson Fred 1/25/2007
Cox Douglas 1/18/1995 Johnson Jeff 9/1/1981 4
Crandall Damon 10/9/2007 Johnson Jim 2/19/2009
Dean Richard 2/17/2007 Jurgensen Lyle 10/27/1995
Digmann Kerry 9/21/2005 Kehoe Dusty 12/17/2007
Dubois Glenn 11/1/2004 2 Keister Willie 8/28/1996
Edwards Arvester 10/29/2007 2 Kennedy Scott 3/14/1998
Eighme Fran 10/14/1998 Krull Kurt 3/23/1986 4
Eighme Rich 12/13/1992 Kucera David 12/7/1982
Engelkes Joe 3/22/1989 3 Lang Mark 11/12/1983 2
Erickson Adrian 5/12/1980 2 Lange Ward 10/4/1993
Erickson Rick 2/27/1982 LaPole Tim 12/4/1992 2
Fangman Brad 11/18/1997 Latusick Dave 12/28/1989
Fangman Brad 3/7/1996 2 Lenth Larry 3/29/1998
Faust Bob 2/9/1974 5 Linderman Tim 12/30/2001
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Reported 298 Games continued…
Name Date of 1st Total # Name Date of 1st Total #

Lindsey Darrin 4/7/1993 2 Skeries David 11/12/1992
Lindsey Don 8/1/1994 Skerik Bruce 1/26/2009
Lynch Mark 9/10/1998 Smith Richard 1/5/2004
Maar Gary 12/17/2004 Spears Gene 11/7/2006
Magee Jeff 3/17/1995 Squiers Joe 10/11/1994
Marquis Kevin 10/4/1995 Stanford Jon 4/1/1999
McConaughy Matthew 1/20/2008 Stark Ryan 2/2/2004
McGrath William 1/6/1982 Stebe Dan 12/29/1977
McKinney Don 3/30/1997 Stratton Barry 2/20/1986
Mennenga Al 5/3/1999 2 Suhr Russ 4/7/2009
Miller Andy 9/21/2006 Swanson Calvin 12/19/2001
Miller Duwayne 3/10/2004 Swem Virgil 11/14/1962
Miller Jeff 12/22/1995 Tangeri Dan 3/9/1993
Miller Rick 10/3/2001 Theis Eugene 10/29/1983
Mitchell Shawn 1/7/2003 Thompson Roger 6/6/1976
Morris Jim 3/2/2004 Tognetti Michael 10/19/2000
Murray Timothy 8/28/1998 Tognetti Randy 9/22/1992
Nagle Jim 2/11/2003 2 Tournier Walt 2/3/1992
Nelson Ron 12/9/1999 Tragord Emmett 3/24/1985 6
Nitcher Buck 9/3/1998 Twigg Ben 3/20/2000
Noltensmeier Bob 4/4/1993 Van Brocklin Grant 2/2/2007
Nolting Wendall 10/11/1994 Van Quathem Joe 10/6/1999
Norris Ron 11/7/2000 Walters Lee 1/13/1999
Olsen Jim 9/1/1966 Walther Shawn 10/9/1994 4
Ostrem Gary 12/1/1996 Wandro Gene 9/30/1999 2
Ovel Rob 10/12/1992 Washington Dennis 2/20/2003
Palmer Brian 10/9/1995 Waterman Arlan 10/14/1982
Pals Bruce 3/28/1996 3 Weber Michael 1/26/2003
Pals Craig 12/6/2004 3 Wehrle Bill 11/30/1995
Peterson Howard 2/6/1983 Weltzin Mike 2/2/1996 2
Peverill Kevin 12/9/1999 White Roger 10/10/1974
Pint Trent 2/24/1997 Williamson Bill 9/17/1986
Price Brian 10/26/1993 3 Williamson James 1/5/2006 2
Redmond D'Carlos 8/26/1999 Wilson Richard 11/30/2004
Redmond Robert 10/12/1995 Winkle Donald 2/25/1999
Reeves Brad 11/8/1993 2 Wolford Jonathan 3/15/2007
Richardson Lonnie 11/6/2002 Wollum Jeff 12/13/2001
Ridder Ralph 2/15/1966 Yarrington Scott 6/13/1999
Rousselow David 1/12/2005 2 Yordy Roger 5/28/1981
Ruddy Ken 3/3/1997 3 Zikuda Andy 8/28/2006
Sackett Kirk 4/29/1998 Zilmer Thomas 11/23/1994
Sands Stan 2/5/2007
Sapp Larry 4/1/1997
Satterlee Cameron 10/19/2006
Schatz Tim 11/1/1997
Schmidt Jerry 12/13/1994
Schuler Dan 3/10/1986 4
Schoephoerst Ron 1/22/2008
Sealock Merv 12/13/1980
Seemann Steve 9/10/1997
Sergeant Scott 1/2/2002
Sidler Diana 11/16/2000
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